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HIGH-GRADE LED LUMINOUS SORUCE
Professional encapsulaƟon with BRIDGELUX® or EPISTAR® LED chip
makes the LED obtaining excellent protecƟon of opƟcal aƩenuaƟon
and heat conducƟon raƟo.

OPTIMAL HEAT RADIATION PERFORMANCE
Adequate heat radiaƟon area and excellent thermal management
system enable the LEDs consistently work cooler, providing significant
boosts to lifeƟme, efficacy, and color consistency.

STABLE, EFFICIENT LED DRIVER
UƟlizing World's leading MEAN WELL® LED Driver, great luminaire
stability, lifespan and opƟmal performance status.

The driver CE, RoHS, UL, TUV, CB cerƟfied.

Product Benefits

3 YEAR
WARRANTYConcise Surface Mounted LED High Bay Light

D
 SERIESIES

UNIQUE OPTICAL SYSTEM
Designed the different beam angle directly from LEDs lens, available
in 60º and 120º illuminated angle. Mirror surface processed reflector
could collect the invalid light and reflect them into effecƟve.

EXCLUSIVE DESIGN WITH PATENTS
Smart appearance subverted the tradiƟonal logic of luminaire.

Adjustabel bracket 
supports most of applicaƟon.

Applica on
Workshop /Warehouse
Cold Storage
Gas Sta on
Interior Parking Lot
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ZGSM-LGCD30WD
Concise Surface Mounted LED High Bay Light
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Specifica ons
Electrical Specifica ons:
Model No.

Nominal WaƩage

Nominal Voltage

35W
AC 100-240V, 50/60Hz
DC /

Maximum Current AC 0.36A -120V, 0.18A -240V
DC /

Driver Efficiency

Power Factor (PF)

OpƟmal OperaƟng
Temperature

> 0.9
-40 ºC to +50 ºC

> 90%

ZGSM-LGCD30WD

2975 lm
3150 lm

3000-
3500K

6000-
6500K

5000-
5500K

4000-
4500K

Ra >= 75

†Lumen tolerance +/- 5%Lumen Output
3000-4500K
5000-6500K

CCT

CRI

Photometric Specifica ons:

IP65
50000 hours

Mechanical Specifica ons:

LifeƟme

IP RaƟng

Anodized Aluminum

5.0 kg /11.0 lbs

Toughened Glass
320 x216 x174 mm
12.6 x8.5 x6.9 inches

Lens

Heat Radiator

Fixture Dimension

Fixture Weight

Packing Type
1unit(s) /ctn.

Packing Dimension
340 x270 x215 mm
13.4 x10.6 x8.5 inches

Packing Weight
5.8 kg /12.8 lbs

cer fied by

70W HID Replacement 

Dimming func ons are supported by op onal
† Three in One (1-10V DC or PWM Signal or Resistance)
† Timer - Contact ZGSM for Details
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*Photometric data based on 6000-6500K color temperature.

216�mm
8.5�inches

174�mm
6.9�inches

320�mm
12.6�inches



ZGSM-LGCD60WD
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Specifica ons
Electrical Specifica ons:
Model No.

Nominal WaƩage

Nominal Voltage

65W
AC 100-240V, 50/60Hz
DC /

Maximum Current AC 0.67A -120V, 0.33A -240V
DC /

Driver Efficiency

Power Factor (PF)

OpƟmal OperaƟng
Temperature

> 0.9
-40 ºC to +50 ºC

> 90%

ZGSM-LGCD60WD

5525 lm
5850 lm

3000-
3500K

6000-
6500K

5000-
5500K

4000-
4500K

Ra >= 75

†Lumen tolerance +/- 5%Lumen Output
3000-4500K
5000-6500K

CCT

CRI

Photometric Specifica ons:

IP65
50000 hours

Mechanical Specifica ons:

LifeƟme

IP RaƟng

Anodized Aluminum

7.0 kg /15.4 lbs

346 x320 x174 mm
13.6 x12.6 x6.9 inches

Lens

Heat Radiator

Fixture Dimension

Fixture Weight

Packing Type
1unit(s) /ctn.

Packing Dimension
385 x375 x225 mm
15.2 x14.8 x8.9 inches

Packing Weight
9.0 kg /19.8 lbs
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100W HID Replacement 

Toughened Glass

Concise Surface Mounted LED High Bay Light

Dimming func ons are supported by op onal
† Three in One (1-10V DC or PWM Signal or Resistance)
† Timer - Contact ZGSM for Details
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60º

*Photometric data based on 6000-6500K color temperature.
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13.6�inches
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174�mm
6.9�inches



ZGSM-LGCD90WD
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Specifica ons
Electrical Specifica ons:
Model No.

Nominal WaƩage

Nominal Voltage

100W
AC 100-240V, 50/60Hz
DC /

Maximum Current AC 1.03A -120V, 0.51A -240V
DC /

Driver Efficiency

Power Factor (PF)

OpƟmal OperaƟng
Temperature

> 0.9
-40 ºC to +50 ºC

> 90%

ZGSM-LGCD90WD

8500 lm
9000 lm

3000-
3500K

6000-
6500K

5000-
5500K

4000-
4500K

Ra >= 75

†Lumen tolerance +/- 5%Lumen Output
3000-4500K
5000-6500K

CCT

CRI

Photometric Specifica ons:

IP65
50000 hours

Mechanical Specifica ons:

LifeƟme

IP RaƟng

Anodized Aluminum

7.8 kg /17.2 lbs

476 x320 x174 mm
18.7 x12.6 x6.9 inches

Lens

Heat Radiator

Fixture Dimension

Fixture Weight

Packing Type
1unit(s) /ctn.

Packing Dimension
510 x375 x225 mm
20.1 x14.8 x8.9 inches

Packing Weight
11.5 kg /25.4 lbs
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150W HID Replacement 

Toughened Glass

Concise Surface Mounted LED High Bay Light

Dimming func ons are supported by op onal
† Three in One (1-10V DC or PWM Signal or Resistance)
† Timer - Contact ZGSM for Details
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*Photometric data based on 6000-6500K color temperature.

476�mm
18.7�inches

320�mm
12.6�inches

174�mm
6.9�inches



ZGSM-LGCD120WD
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Specifica ons
Electrical Specifica ons:
Model No.

Nominal WaƩage

Nominal Voltage

135W
AC 100-240V, 50/60Hz
DC /

Maximum Current AC 1.39A -120V, 0.69A -240V
DC /

Driver Efficiency

Power Factor (PF)

OpƟmal OperaƟng
Temperature

> 0.9
-40 ºC to +50 ºC

> 90%

ZGSM-LGCD120WD

11475 lm
12150 lm

3000-
3500K

6000-
6500K

5000-
5500K

4000-
4500K

Ra >= 75

†Lumen tolerance +/- 5%Lumen Output
3000-4500K
5000-6500K

CCT

CRI

Photometric Specifica ons:

IP65
50000 hours

Mechanical Specifica ons:

LifeƟme

IP RaƟng

Anodized Aluminum

11.5 kg /25.4 lbs

606 x320 x174 mm
23.9 x12.6 x6.9 inches

Lens

Heat Radiator

Fixture Dimension

Fixture Weight

Packing Type
1unit(s) /ctn.

Packing Dimension
640 x375 x225 mm
25.2 x14.8 x8.9 inches

Packing Weight
13.5 kg /29.8 lbs
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250W HID Replacement 

Toughened Glass

Concise Surface Mounted LED High Bay Light

Dimming func ons are supported by op onal
† Three in One (1-10V DC or PWM Signal or Resistance)
† Timer - Contact ZGSM for Details

606�mm
23.9�inches

320�mm
12.6�inches

174�mm
6.9�inches

120º

60º

*Photometric data based on 6000-6500K color temperature.

900

1800

3600

2700

30°

60°

0°

C90 - C270C0 - C180 unit: cd

60°

90° 90°

30°

2000

4000

8000

6000

30°

60°

0°

C90 - C270C0 - C180 unit: cd

60°

90° 90°

30°



Cer ficates

CE-EMC CE-LVD

The product (LED lighƟng equipment, electrical , electronic equipment) should not be placed in municipal waste.

Check local regulaƟons for disposal of electronic products.

Features and specificaƟons are subject to change without noƟce.

The product color may be different with actual due to discrepancy of camera or screen seƫngs.

ZGSM (               ) is a trademark of ZGSM Tech. All other trademarks are trademarks of their respecƟve owners.


